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Reifen
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Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
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Reifen
Reifen
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Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
Reifen
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Bridgestone Trail Wing H
Bridgestone Trail Wing HV
Metzeler Enduro 4 HV
Bridgestone BT 020 HV
Bridgestone BT 020 H
Bridgestone BT 020 HV
Bridgestone BT 020 H
Bridgestone BT 020 HV
Bridgestone BT 020 H

Bridgestone Test Battle Wing HV

Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Test BT 023 HV
Bridgestone Test BT 023 H
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone Battle Wing HV
Bridgestone BT 023 HV
Bridgestone BT 023 HV
Bridgestone BT 023 H

von
16.294
24.263
33.321
47.418
57.404
65.392
72.881
81.285
89.625
90.786
101.388
113.430
124.484
133.783
143.839
152.884
159.270
167.004
170.600
180.289
190.125
200.252
209.537
219.481
230.185
245.033
256.168
267.247
275.570
281.938
295.185
303.000
311.284
324.701

bis
24.263
33.321
47.418
57.404
65.392
72.881
81.285
89.625
90.786
101.388
113.430
124.484
133.783
143.839
152.884
159.270
167.004
170.600
180.289
190.125
200.252
209.537
219.481
230.185
245.033
256.168
267.247
275.570
281.938
295.185
303.000
311.284
324.701
328.966

km

7.969
9.058
14.097
9.986
7.988
7.489
8.404
8.340
1.161
10.602
12.042
11.054
9.299
10.056
9.045
9.982
7.734

9.689
9.836
10.127
9.285
9.944
10.704
14.848
11.135
11.079
8.323
6.368
13.247
7.815
8.284
13.417
13.350

Gekauft
07.03.2002
29.08.2002
08.05.2003
15.03.2004
03.06.2004
13.10.2004
30.04.2005
08.08.2005
18.10.2005
06.12.2005
08.05.2006
26.09.2006
19.05.2007
12.09.2007
20.04.2008
16.07.2008
26.09.2008
01.03.2009
16.04.2009
09.07.2009
29.10.2009
27.04.2010
16.06.2010
10.09.2010
23.11.2010
10.03.2011
21.05.2011
19.07.2011
30.08.2011
30.09.2011
18.02.2012
10.04.2012
31.05.2012
14.08.2012

Kettensatz
km
24.263

33.141

35.817

37.068

41.928

33.110

39.706

36.905

33.537

25.054

29.08.2002

03.06.2004

08.08.2005

01.02.2006

03.08.2007

04.05.2009

27.05.2010

10.03.2011

27.09.2011

22.06.2012



Reifen Bridgestone Battle Wing HV 328.966 339.015 10.049 14.09.2012 13.337 22.06.2012

Reifen Bridgestone BT 023 H 339.015 348.100 06.11.2012
Reifen Bridgestone BT 023 HV 348.100 361.309 13.209 11.01.2013 26.243 07.03.2013
Reifen Bridgesotne Battle Wing HV 361.309 371.000 9.691 03.05.2013
Reifen Bridgestone T 30 HV 371.000 380.109 9.109 20.06.2013
Reifen Bridgestone T 30 H 380.109 390.410 10.301 02.08.2013 36.364 02.08.2013
Reifen Bridgestone T 30 HV 390.410 400.258 9.848 23.09.2013
Reifen Bridgestone T 30 HV 400.258 416.473 16.215 15.11.2013
Reifen Bridgestone T 30 HV 416.473 424.934 8.461 27.03.2014 43.212 25.03.2014
Reifen Bridgestone T 30 H 424.934 433.522 8.588 25.04.2014
Reifen Bridgestone T 30 HV 433.522 442.006 8.484 23.05.2014
Reifen Bridgestone T 30 H 442.006 451.877 9.871 17.06.2014
Reifen Bridgestone T 30 HV 451.877 462.980 11.103 21.07.2014
Reifen Bridgestone T 30 H 462.980 473.146 10.166 19.09.2014 50.789 01.09.2014
Reifen Bridgestone T 30 HV 473.146 486.500 13.354 21.11.2014
Reifen Bridgestone A 40 HV 486.500 496.615 10.115 23,04.2015
Reifen Bridgestone A 40 HV 496.615 507.482 10.867 01.06.2015
Reifen Bridgestone A 40 HV 507.482 519.025 11.543 21.07.2015 29.553 01.08.2015
Reifen Bridgestone A 40 HV 519.025 529.638 10.613 17.09.2015
Reifen Bridgestone A 40 HV 529.638 542.888 13.250 22.10.2015 30.345 11.12.2015
Reifen Bridgestone A40 H 542.888 551.888 9.000 26.01.2016
Reifen Bridgestone A40 V 551.888 558.621 6.733 06.05.2016
Reifen Bridgestone A 40 HV 558.621 580.337 21.716 30.08.2016

34.762 02.03.2017
Reifen Bridgestone A 40 HV 580.337 600.043 19.706 10.04.2017

Reifen Bridgestone A 40 HV 600.043 605.134 5.091 28.08.2017



